Siskiyou County 2010-2011
Federal Bridge Preventive Maintenance Program

Priority (Lowest Bridge number Local
Number Is Top Road Implementing from Inspection | Agency Feature Sufficiency SD/FO Deck Area Total Particip.jUnit Cost ' Federal Running Fed Local | Running Local
Priority) System Agency Report Bridge ID | Facility Carried Intersected Location Rating Status Work Description (ft%) Cost ($/ft2) Share Summary Share Share
1 Off Siskiyou 02C126 08G1 Walker Road Barkhouse Creek MP 8.29 96.6 WP membrane & AC overlay | 1,340.00 56,743 42 50,234 50,234 6,508 6,508
2 On Siskiyou 02C009 01C5 Salmon River Road |Salmon River MP 13.0 85.0 WP membrane & AC overlay | 8,634.00 132,743 15 117,517 167,751 15,226 21,734
Cottonwood Creek
3 Off Siskiyou 02C074 09K6 Road Ditch Creek MP 0.28 91.1 WP membrane & AC overlay 590.00 35,143 60 31,112 198,863 4,031 25,765
4 Off Siskiyou 02C095 07C2 Elk Creek Road Elk Creek MP 5.02 78.9 WP membrane & AC overlay 3,517.00 85,543 24 75,731 274,594 9,812 35,577
East Fork Indian
5 Off Siskiyou 02C124 08C3 Indian Creek Road Creek MP 7.41 90.7 WP membrane & AC overlay | 3,430.00 67,143 20 59,441 334,035 7,701 43,278
6 On Siskiyou 02C050 06E2 Scott River Road  Scott River MP 16.85 86.4 WP membrane & AC overlay | 7,145.00 155,143 22 137,348 471,383 17,795 61,073
7 On Siskiyou 02C141 01C6 Cecilville Road McNeal Creek 87.5 WP membrane & AC overlay 966.00 39,943 41 35,361 506,744 4,581 65,654
8 Off Siskiyou 02C048 06F1 Quartz Valley Road  Scott River . MP9.37 95.8 SD |WP membrane & AC overlay | 8,574.00 | 107,943 13 95,562 602,306 12,381 78,035
9 On Siskiyou 02C159 01C4 Salmon River Road Nordheimer Creek | MP 12.55 93.1 WP membrane & AC overlay | 5,400.00 99,943 19 88,479 690,785 11,463 89,499
East Fork of South
10 (Off Siskiyou 02C265 01E3  Caribou Road Fork Salmon River MP 0.06 91.1 WP membrane & AC overlay | 5,040.00 89,543 18 79,272 770,057 10,271 99,769
11 | Siskiyou 02Co051 07F2  Mill Creek Road Scott River MP 0.04 99.9 WP membrane & AC overlay | 7,062.00 91,143 13 80,689 850,746 10,454 110,223
12 On Siskiyou 02C121 06E5 Scott River Road | Tompkins Creek MP 10.60 96.1 WP membrane & AC overlay | 5,216.00 84,743 16 75,023 925,768 9,720 119,943
' Deck restoration w/AC '
13 Off Siskiyou 02C035 07K1 Yreka Ager Road | Shasta River MP 1.01 93.6 overlay 4,773.00 167,943 35 148,680 1,074,448 19,263 139,206
14 Off Siskiyou 02C123 0o3L1 N. Old Stage Road |Shasta River MP 15.06 95.8 WP membrane & AC overlay | 2,944.00 119,143 40 105,477 1,179,925 13,666 152,872
15 On Siskiyou 02C232 08L5 Ager Road Black Mtn Gulch MP 13.37 96.7 SD |WP membrane & AC overlay | 1,520.00 43,943 29 38,902 1,218,827 5,040 157,912
Anderson Grade
16 Off Siskiyou 02C083 07J1 Road Yreka Creek MP 0.10 88.1 SD |WP membrane & AC overlay | 2,573.00 58,343 23 51,651 1,270,478 6,692 164,604
17 Off Siskiyou 02C096 0o8L1 Ager Beswick Road Willow Creek MP 0.01 94.8 WP membrane & AC overlay | 2,287.00 68,743 30 60,858 1,331,336 7,885 172,489
18 On Siskiyou 02C257 09K9 Copco Road Cottonwood Creek  MP 0.90 96.9 SD  |WP membrane & AC overlay | 2,941.00 49,543 17 43,860 1,375,196 5,683 178,171
Henley Hornbrook
19 Off Siskiyou 02C057 09K2 Road Cottonwood Creek | MP 0.32 83.9 SD |WP membrane & AC overlay = 2,880.00 87,943 31 77,856 1,453,051 10,087 188,258
Montague Grenada ' '
20 On Siskiyou 02C251 06K4  Road Julien Creek MP 0.51 94.7 SD  |WP membrane & AC overlay | 2,933.00 47,943 16 42,444 1,495,495 5,499 193,757
21 On Siskiyou 02C029 09K4  Ager Road Klamath River MP 20.16 81.3 SD |WP membrane & AC overlay | 12,055.00 191,143 16 169,219 1,664,713 21,924 215,681
' ' North Fork Salmon '
22 On Siskiyou 02C086 ok exk Cecilville Road River MP 0.01 94.1 WP membrane & AC overlay | 4,712.00 | 63,943 14 56,608 1,721,322 7,334 223,015
23 Off Siskiyou 02C254 06K3 Cram Gulch Road Schlumeyer Creek MP 9.84 85.3 WP membrane & AC overlay 602.00 47,943 80 42,444 1,763,765 5,499 228,514
Anderson Grade
24 Off Siskiyou 02C236 07K4 Road Shasta River MP 0.72 914 SD |WP membrane & AC overlay | 4,473.00 69,543 16 61,566 1,825,331 7,977 236,491
South Fork
25 On Siskiyou 02C089 01D2 Cecilville Road Salmon River MP 4.56 93.1 WP membrane & AC overlay | 5,921.00 76,743 13 67,940 1,893,272 8,802 245,293
Deck restoration w/AC
26 Off Siskiyou 02C046 04G1 Horn Lane Scott River MP 11.35 89.8 SD |overlay 5,376.00 159,143 30 140,889 2,034,161 18,254 263,547
N. Fork Salmon Deck restoration w/AC
27 Off Siskiyou 02C090 02E1 Eddys Gulch River MP 0.03 88.5 SD |overlay 5,408.00 187,943 35 166,386 2,200,546 21,557 285,104
S. Fork Salmon
28 Off Siskiyou 02C266 1E003 Caribou Road River MP 3.49 90.1 WP membrane & AC overlay | 2,520.00 113,543 45 100,519 2,301,065 13,023 298,127
' ' Deck restoration w/AC ‘
29 Off Siskiyou 02C037 4104 Edgewood Road |Shasta River MP 2.35 96.9 overlay 4,573.00 135,943 30 120,350 2,421,415 15,593 313,720
Montague Grenada Deck restoration w/AC
30 On Siskiyou 02C055 07K3 Road Shasta River MP 4.55 95.9 overlay 4,887.00 98,343 20 87,063 2,508,478 11,280 325,000
MODIFIED 3-22-11 TOTAL INCLUDES 10%
3/22/2011: Notes by District 2 MOB and CE- $118,278 $ 2,833,478
Siskiyou County prepared list without Contingency Federal HBP $ 2,508,478
for programming at this time. State STIP $ 325,000
PE funds authorized at $210,000 total cost at this time. Total $ 2,833,478
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